Number
E61
E 32

E7
E31
E24
E 44
E53
E52
E 66
E48
E 96
E11
E 88
E16
E 69
E 90
E97
E 58
E27
E 33
E 28
E49
E77
E41
E23

12

E6
E12
E 46
E42
E 99

19
E91
E29
E 54
E 34
E71
E74
E76
E13

98
E 26

82

79

89

95

77
78
64
37
33
26
50
85
22

Pit

13
16
19
22
25
28
31
45
48
51

10
14
17
20
23
26
29
32
46
49
41
52
34
106

11
36
38
44
54
57
15
18
21
24
30
47
27
50

33
35
39
40
43
53
56

12
37
42
55
58

Entry Order Entry time in
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09:01
09:02
09:03
09:04
09:05
09:06
09:07
09:08
09:09
09:10
09:13
09:16
09:19
09:22
09:25
09:28
09:31
09:34
09:37
09:40
09:43
09:46
09:49
09:52
09:55
09:58
10:01
10:04
10:07
10:10
10:13
10:16
10:19
10:22
10:25
10:28
10:31
10:34
10:37
10:40
10:43
10:43
10:46
10:49
10:52
10:55
10:58
11:01
11:04
11:07
11:10
11:13
11:16
11:19
11:22
11:25
11:28
11:31

time out
09:21
09:22
09:23
09:24
09:25
09:26
09:27
09:28
09:29
09:30
09:33
09:36
09:39
09:42
09:45
09:48
09:51
09:54
09:57
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:03
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:24
11:27
11:30
11:33
11:36
11:39
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:51

FSA Timing Name
Aalen HS
Miinchen UAS
Innsbruck U
Miinchen TU
Tallinn TU UAS
Ulm UAS

Graz TU
Kempten UAS
Melbourne Monash
Bochum U
Zwickau UAS
Ravensburg DHBW
Bologna U
Stuttgart U
Hamburg UAS
Milano PT
Landshut UAS
Paderborn U
Mumbai Somaiya
Ziirich ETH
Kassel U
Erlangen U
Mumbai lITB
Wien TU

Prague CTU
Puerto Real UCA
Chemnitz TU
Diepholz UAS
Turin PT
Hannover U
Karlsruhe UAS
Pomona CSU
Bratislava TU
Bayreuth U
Barcelona ETSEIB
Ingolstadt UAS
Stockholm KTH
Brno TU
Karlsruhe KIT
Berlin TU

Oulu U

Graz UAS
Budapest TU
Gy?rU

Ostrava VSB-TU
Valéncia UPV
Gda?sk TU

Volos U

Tampere UAS
Mdlaga UMA
Modena UNIMORE
Leganés UC3M
Dortmund UAS
Liibeck TH
Padova U

lasi TU

Lisboa U NOVA
Bia?ystok TU

E-Motion Rennteam Aalen e.V.
municHMotorsport
Campus Tirol Motorsport

TUfast Racing Team e-Technology

FS Team Tallinn Electric
Einstein Motorsport
TU Graz Racing Team

de

ee
de
at

Infinity Racing - Rennteam der Hochs de

Monash Motorsport

RUB Motorsport

WHZ Racing Team

Global Formula Racing (DE)
UniBo Motorsport Electric
Rennteam Uni Stuttgart
HAWKS Racing e.V.
Dynamis PRC

LA eRacing e.V.

UPBracing Team E e.V.
Orion Racing India

AMZ Racing Team
Herkules Racing Team Kassel
High-Voltage Motorsports e.V.
IIT Bombay Racing Team
TU Wien Racing

eForce Prague Formula
Formula Gades

T.U.C. Racing e.V.

Deefholt Dynamics e.V.
Squadra Corse PoliTo
HorsePower Hannover
High Speed Karlsruhe

Cal Poly Pomona Formula SAE
STUBA Green Team

Elefant Racing e.V.

BCN eMotorsport

Schanzer Racing Electric e. V.
KTH Formula Student

TU Brno Racing
KA-Racelng Electric
FaSTTUBe

Formula Student Oulu
Joanneum Racing Graz
BME Motorsport

Arrabona Racing Team
Formula TU Ostrava
FSUPV Team

PGRacing Team

Centaurus Racing Team
Tampere Formula Student
Malaga Racing Team
MoRe Modena Racing
MAD Formula Team
FH-Dortmund Race-Ing.
Seagulls Luebeck

RaceUP Hybrid Padova
T.U.lasi Racing Team

NFS

Cerber Motorsport

au
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de
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in
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de
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es
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cz
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pl
gr
fi
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